
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

2.1.1: Enrolment percentage 

 

2.1.1.1: Number of sanctioned seats year wise during last five years 

 

2.1.1.2: Number of seats filled year wise during last five years  

(Only first year admissions to be considered) 

 
 

Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

Number of 

sanctioned 

seats 

 

2016 

 

2016 

 

2016 

 

2056 

 

2236 

Number of 

seats filled 

 

1867 

 

 

1881 

 

1830 

 

1892 

 

1935 

 

% 

 

92.60 

 

93.30 

 

90.77 

 

92.02 

 

86.53 

Student 

Link 

 

Click Here 

 

Click Here 

 

Click Here 

 

Click Here 

 

Click Here 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.prist.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/ssr/2.1.1-Student-Name-List-2022-23.pdf
https://www.prist.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/ssr/2.1.1-Student-Name-List-2021-22.pdf
https://www.prist.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/ssr/2.1.1-Student-Name-List-2020-21.pdf
https://www.prist.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/ssr/2.1.1-Student-Name-List-2019-20.pdf
https://www.prist.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/ssr/2.1.1-Student-Name-List-2018-19.pdf


 

 
 

 

                          2.1.1: Enrolment Percentage - Click Here 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.prist.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/ssr/2.1.1-Enrollment-Percentage-Five-years.pdf

