

PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)

Declared as DEEMED-TO-BE-UNIVERSITY U/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956

2.1.1: Enrolment percentage

2.1.1.1: Number of sanctioned seats year wise during last five years

2.1.1.2: Number of seats filled year wise during last five years (Only first year admissions to be considered)

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Number of sanctioned seats	2016	2016	2016	2056	2236
Number of seats filled	1867	1881	1830	1892	1935
%	92.60	93.30	90.77	92.02	86.53

Director-Admissions

Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institure of Science & Technology (PRIST) Deemed to be University Vallam, Thanjavur - 613 403,

Jarles

REGISTŔAR, Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science & Technology (PRIST), (Institution Deemed to be University U/s 3 of the UGC Act. 1956), THANJAVUR - 613 403, TAMIL NADU.



PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)

Declared as DEEMED-TO-BE-UNIVERSITY U/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956

2.1.1: Enrolment percentage

2.1.1.1: Number of sanctioned seats year wise during last five years

2.1.1.2: Number of seats filled year wise during last five years (Only first year admissions to be considered)

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Number of					
sanctioned	2016	2016	2016	2056	2236
seats					
Number of					
seats filled	1867	1881	1830	1892	1935
%	92.60	93.30	90.77	92.02	86.53
Student					
Link	Click Here				



PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)

Declared as DEEMED-TO-BE-UNIVERSITY U/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956

2.1.1: Enrolment Percentage - <u>Click Here</u>